

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2515/2013

SHAHID ALI BEG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

The learned District Judge, Lucknow has submitted his report, a copy of which has been received by FAX today itself.

Therefore, appropriate steps for listing the matter before the Hon'ble Court for further future directions shall be taken by the Registry.

			(M.K. HANJURA)	
			REGISTRAR	